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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

7 

69 

24 

21 

76 

25 

18 

16 

131 

59 

Name 

Darko Prokin 

Kristijan Ivanovski 

Vladimir Živković 

Ivica Stankov 

Vladimir Dragićević 

Vladimir Hadzić 

Danijel Molnar 

Nikola Nedin 

Miloš Petković 

Uroš Gajić 

Class 
Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Laps 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

13 

8 

Diff 

3.614 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:01.846 

15:05.460 

15:13.460 

15:18.917 

15:30.814 

15:35.024 

15:02.917 

15:06.970 

9:09.325 

5:34.892 

Best Tm 

38.553 

38.337 

39.823 

40.970 

41.275 

41.864 

41.517 

41.962 

40.371 

40.384 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Jagodina 1 MEC 2021 
MEC 1 

Trka klase Open - 15min 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:32:15 

New Track 0.000 km 

5/15/2021 16:45 


