## Jagodina 1 MEC 2021

**Sorted on Laps** 

MEC 1

Trka klase Open - 15min

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:32:15

New Track 0.000 km				
5/15/2021 16:45		■_		
	0	•		2

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	7	Darko Prokin	Open	23		15:01.846	38.553		
2	2	69	Kristijan Ivanovski	Open	23	3.614	15:05.460	38.337		
3	3	24	Vladimir Živković	Open	22	1 Lap	15:13.460	39.823		
4	4	21	Ivica Stankov	Open	22	1 Lap	15:18.917	40.970		
5	5	76	Vladimir Dragićević	Open	22	1 Lap	15:30.814	41.275		
6	6	25	Vladimir Hadzić	Open	22	1 Lap	15:35.024	41.864		
7	7	18	Danijel Molnar	Open	21	2 Laps	15:02.917	41.517		
8	8	16	Nikola Nedin	Open	21	2 Laps	15:06.970	41.962		
9	9	131	Miloš Petković	Open	13	10 Laps	9:09.325	40.371		
10	10	59	Uroš Gajić	Open	8	15 Laps	5:34.892	40.384		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director